11456/4
25214/4
20765/3
5195/4
25908/4
2197/4
28267/4
5193/4
14542/2
9335/2
9333/4
13195/3
9334/2

19226/4
25906/2
25907/2

30965/4
2186/4
23285/4
23284/4
9332/4
9331/4

24141/4
17441/2
26856/3
29737/3
20766/3
19558/3
19227/4
19560/3
19561/2
19562/2

9330/3
17442/4

9329/3
30966/2

2176/2
22290/3
22291/2

2183/3
18563/2
18564/2
18565/2
18564/2

11455/3
2180/3
2185/4
9328/3

29738/3
9327/3
9326/2
2191/4

21834/4

Usna Nikolajs
Urbanovics Praskovja
Usovs Nikolajs
Ustals Zelma
Ustinovs Jevgenijs
Ustinovs Galina
Ustinovs Juliana
Ustins Fricis
Ustups Helena
Ustups Janis

USoks Péteris
Ustups Peteris
Ustups Vera

Sohn Romans
Tochter Biruta
USackis Francis
USackis Janis
USackis Veronika
Tochter Viktorija
USackis Viktors
USakovs Janis
USans Stapislavs
Usans Eduards
USerauskis Alberts
USerauskis Bena Ella
Tochter Hilda
Uskurs Karlis
USvillo Juris
Utans Georgijs
Utans Ignats

Utans Viktors
Utinans Ignats
Utinans Janis
Utinans Jazeps
Utinans Julija
Utinans Péeteris
Utkins Alfreds
Utkins Augusts
Utkins Valdis

Utko Veronika
Uvarovs Teodors
Uvdevics Boriss
Uvdevics Irma
Uzaitis Zanis
Uzans Alberts
Uzans Aleksandrs
Uzans Elza

Uzans Elza

Sohn ITmars
Tochter Rasma
Tochter Biruta
Uzars Janis

Uzars Karlis

Uzars Valters
Uzbarts Fricis
Uzdigs Berks
Uzkalns Roberts
Uzkalns Talivaldis
Uztinovs Jevgenijs
Uztics Didrikis

1914.3.XI1
181510 X1
1906.1.V
1902025 1]
1909.

1921 .23 1T
192221 cX B
1901355V
1907.
50.4J.
1902.24.11
39:d3
45.9?
10.J.
123
1904.22.V
1890.15.X

1926.

1916,

1923
1924.29.VI
19224
1904.6.X
1898.

136«
19%4::19.)
1915231V
1898.

1907.
1916.23. VI
1907.31.VIII
1910.111
1905.26.X
1892.
1896.6.XI1
192013, I
1310 SR
1920.
1916.28.VIII
1902.8.11
1875.7.VI
1890.24.V
1916.
1898.16.X
1896.11.VII
1900.27.VIII
189613, 11
1922 84X 11
1924.23.11
192526 X
b 2]
1899.
1914.11.11
19072311
1888.
192015 X
1922 553\
1909.14.1X
1908.16.XI11I

439

Riga, Kalnciema 2a-20
Rézekne, Brivibas 43
Griva, Smilsu 2
Torgakalna, Vienibas 96
Riga, Vagonu 14-8

Riga, Oskara 1-33

Riga, Liela Nometpu 49-2
Liepaja, Darzu 38-15
Valmiera, Cesu 2

Riga, Avotu 57/59-36

Valmiera, Césu 2
Valmiera, Césu 2
Valmiera, Cesu 2
Gulbene, Malas 16

Reézekne, Kaunatas 42
Rezekne, Kaunatas 42

Riga, Latgales 137-15
Riga, Maskavas 76-19
Daugavpili, VarsSavas 30
Lauceses Laimdotos

Riga, Simapa 3-16
Sarkandaugava, Simapa 3-16
Sarkandaugava, Simapa 3-16
Sigulda, Japa 3

Vecsaules, Maz-Zaimanos
Ezernieku Staripas

Daugavpili, Dzelzcela 6-4
Preilu Utinanos

Preilu Sprindzos

Aglonas RuSonu pamatsk.
Preilos, RusSonas 41
Preilos, RuSonas 41

Jelgava, Kazarmju 2-7
Jelgava, Pasta 13-9
Ventspili, Priezu 28-30
Riga, Duntes 58-13
Riga, Zaubes 6-8

Riga, Zaubes 6-8
Vircavas Dardedzos
Rites Uzanos

Abelu Kalna Silos

Rites Uzanos

Rankas Kalna-Strebelés
Riga, Brivibas 144-34
Riga, Artilerijas 44-5
Riga, Kr.Barona 51-8

Bolderaja, Adama 6-1
Bolderaja, Adama 6-1
Riga, Vagonu 14-8

Ventspili, Virves 3




