

11456/4	Usna Nikolajs	1914.3.XII	Rīgā, Kalnciema 2a-20
25214/4	Urbanovičs Praskovja	1915.10.XI	Rēzeknē, Brīvības 43
20765/3	Usovs Nikolajs	1906.1.V	Grīvā, Smilšu 2
5195/4	Ustāls Zelma	1902.25.II	Torgakalnā, Vienības 96
25908/4	Ustinovs Jevgenijs	1909.	Rīgā, Vagonu 14-8
2197/4	Ustinovs Gaļina	1921.23.II	Rīgā, Oskara 1-33
28267/4	Ustinovs Juliana	1922.21.XII	
5193/4	Ustiņš Fricis	1901.5.V	Rīgā, Lielā Nometņu 49-2
14542/2	Ustups Helena	1907.	Liepājā, Dārzu 38-15
9335/2	Ustups Jānis	50.J.	Valmierā, Cēsu 2
9333/4	Ušoks Pēteris	1902.24.II	Rīgā, Avotu 57/59-36
13195/3	Ustups Pēteris	39.J.	
9334/2	Ustups Vera	45.J?	Valmierā, Cēsu 2
	Sohn Romans	10.J.	Valmierā, Cēsu 2
	Tochter Biruta	12.J.	Valmierā, Cēsu 2
19226/4	Ušackis Francis	1904.22.V	Gulbenē, Malas 16
25906/2	Ušackis Jānis	1890.15.X	
25907/2	Ušackis Veronika		Rēzeknē, Kaunatas 42
	Tochter Viktorija	1926.	Rēzeknē, Kaunatas 42
30965/4	Ušackis Viktors	1916.	Rīgā, Latgales 137-15
2186/4	Ušakovs Jānis	1923.	Rīgā, Maskavas 76-19
23285/4	Ušans Staņislavs	1924.29.VI	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 30
23284/4	Ušans Eduards	1922.	Lauceses Laimdotos
9332/4	Ušerauskis Alberts	1904.6.X	Rīgā, Sīmaņa 3-16
9331/4	Ušerauskis Bena Ella	1898.	Sarkandaugavā, Sīmaņa 3-16
	Tochter Hilda	13.J.	Sarkandaugavā, Sīmaņa 3-16
24141/4	Uškurs Kārlis	1914.19.V	Siguldā, Jāņa 3
17441/2	Ušvillo Juris	1915.23.IV	Vecsaules, Maz-Zaimanos
26856/3	Utans Georgijs	1898.	Ezernieku Stariņās
29737/3	Utans Ignats	1907.	
20766/3	Utans Viktors	1915.23.VII	Daugavpilī, Dzelzceļa 6-4
19558/3	Utinans Ignāts	1907.31.VIII	Preiļu Utinanos
19227/4	Utinans Jānis	1910.III	Preiļu Sprindzos
19560/3	Utinans Jāzeps	1905.26.X	Aglonas Rušonu pamatsk.
19561/2	Utinans Jūlija	1892.	Preiļos, Rušonas 41
19562/2	Utinans Pēteris	1896.6.XII	Preiļos, Rušonas 41
9330/3	Utkins Alfrēds	1921.13.I	
17442/4	Utkins Augusts	1910.3.III	Jelgavā, Kazarmju 2-7
9329/3	Utkins Valdis	1920.	Jelgavā, Pasta 13-9
30966/2	Utko Veronika	1916.28.VIII	Ventspilī, Priežu 28-30
2176/2	Uvarovs Teodors	1902.8.II	Rīgā, Duntēs 58-13
22290/3	Uvdevičs Boriss	1875.7.VI	Rīgā, Zaubes 6-8
22291/2	Uvdevičs Irma	1890.24.V	Rīgā, Zaubes 6-8
2183/3	Uzaitis Žanis	1916.	Virčavas Dardedžos
18563/2	Uzāns Alberts	1898.16.X	Rites Uzānos
18564/2	Uzāns Aleksandrs	1896.11.VII	Ābeļu Kalna Sīļos
18565/2	Uzāns Elza	1900.27.VIII	Rites Uzānos
18564/2	Uzāns Elza	1895.13.II	
	Sohn Ilmars	1922.4.XII	
	Tochter Rasma	1924.23.II	
	Tochter Biruta	1925.26.X	
11455/3	Uzārs Jānis	1875.2.II	Rankas Kalna-Strēbelēs
2180/3	Uzārs Kārlis	1899.	Rīgā, Brīvības 144-34
2185/4	Uzārs Valters	1914.11.II	Rīgā, Artilērijas 44-5
9328/3	Uzbarts Fricis	1907.23.II	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 51-8
29738/3	Uzdiņš Berks	1888.	
9327/3	Uzkalns Roberts	1920.15.X	Bolderajā, Ādama 6-1
9326/2	Uzkalns Tāivaldis	1922.5.VI	Bolderajā, Ādama 6-1
2191/4	Uztinovs Jevgenijs	1909.14.IX	Rīgā, Vagonu 14-8
21834/4	Uztics Didriķis	1908.16.XII	Ventspilī, Virves 3